
Travelers Championship
Sunday, June 23, 2019

Starting Times and Rounds

 
Time Professionals             1st Tee 

Caddie 
Vest 

Color 
Scores +/- 

8:30 RUSSELL KNOX, Inverness, Scotland 
BROOKS KOEPKA, West Palm Beach, FL 

Red 
White 

69+69+71=209 
71+66+72=209 

-1 
-1 

8:39 FRANCESCO MOLINARI, Turin, Italy 
EMILIANO GRILLO, Argentina 

Red 
White 

69+69+71=209 
67+71+71=209 

-1 
-1 

8:48 COLLIN MORIKAWA, La Canada, CA 
BRADY SCHNELL, Omaha, NE 

Red 
White 

66+67+75=208 
65+68+75=208 

-2 
-2 

8:57 SAM RYDER, Atlantic Beach, FL 
LOUIS OOSTHUIZEN, Albertinia, W.Cape, South Africa 

Red 
White 

67+67+74=208 
66+68+74=208 

-2 
-2 

9:06 KYLE STANLEY, Gig Harbor, WA 
HANK LEBIODA, Orlando, FL 

Red 
White 

67+68+73=208 
69+65+74=208 

-2 
-2 

9:15 SAM BURNS, Shreveport, LA 
BUBBA WATSON, Bagdad, FL 

Red 
White 

67+69+72=208 
69+66+73=208 

-2 
-2 

9:24 SUNGJAE IM, Jeju-Si, Jeju-do, South Korea 
RICHY WERENSKI, West Palm Beach, FL 

Red 
White 

68+69+71=208 
67+69+72=208 

-2 
-2 

9:33 C.T. PAN, Chinese Taipei 
TYLER DUNCAN, Columbus, IN 

Red 
White 

67+70+71=208 
67+70+71=208 

-2 
-2 

9:42 BRANDON HARKINS, Scottsdale, AZ 
BRANDT SNEDEKER, Nashville, TN 

Red 
White 

66+72+70=208 
68+69+71=208 

-2 
-2 

9:51 STEPHAN JAEGER, Chattanooga, TN 
SETH REEVES, Suwanee, GA 

Red 
White 

70+68+70=208 
68+70+70=208 

-2 
-2 

10:00 HAROLD VARNER III, Gastonia, NC 
BRONSON BURGOON, The Woodlands, TX 

Red 
White 

69+66+72=207 
64+68+75=207 

-3 
-3 

10:10 SEAMUS POWER, Waterford, Ireland 
FREDDIE JACOBSON, Gothenburg, Sweden 

Red 
White 

66+70+71=207 
70+65+72=207 

-3 
-3 

10:20 MACKENZIE HUGHES, Dundas, Ontario, Canada 
ABRAHAM ANCER, Reynosa, Mexico 

Red 
White 

64+74+69=207 
64+73+70=207 

-3 
-3 

10:30 CAMERON DAVIS, Sydney, Australia 
JOEL DAHMEN, Clarkston, WA 

Red 
White 

70+68+69=207 
70+68+69=207 

-3 
-3 

10:40 KRAMER HICKOK, Dallas, TX 
SANGMOON BAE, Seoul, South Korea 

Red 
White 

70+68+69=207 
68+70+69=207 

-3 
-3 

10:50 RYAN ARMOUR, Silver Lake, OH 
SAM SAUNDERS, Atlantic Beach, FL 

Red 
White 

64+71+71=206 
67+67+72=206 

-4 
-4 

11:00 JUSTIN THOMAS, Louisville, KY 
MARC LEISHMAN, Melbourne, Australia 

Red 
White 

68+68+70=206 
66+70+70=206 

-4 
-4 

11:10 BRENDAN STEELE, Idyllwild, CA 
SCOTT LANGLEY, Scottsdale, AZ 

Red 
White 

71+67+68=206 
65+73+68=206 

-4 
-4 

11:20 KEVIN KISNER, Aiken, SC 
VIKTOR HOVLAND, Oslow, Norway 

Red 
White 

69+65+71=205 
67+71+68=206 

-5 
-4 

11:30 PETER MALNATI, Knoxville, TN 
JOSH TEATER, Lexington, KY 

Red 
White 

66+70+69=205 
68+68+69=205 

-5 
-5 

11:40 CODY GRIBBLE, Dallas, TX 
CHIP MCDANIEL, Machester, KY 

Red 
White 

69+69+67=205 
69+68+68=205 

-5 
-5 

11:50 PAUL CASEY, Surrey, England 
RYAN MOORE, Las Vegas, NV 

Red 
White 

65+68+71=204 
68+64+72=204 

-6 
-6 

12:00 ANDREW PUTNAM, University Place, WA 
ROBERT STREB, Shawnee, KS 

Red 
White 

66+67+71=204 
65+68+71=204 

-6 
-6 

12:10 SCOTT BROWN, Aiken, SC 
PATRICK REED, Houston, TX 

Red 
White 

67+67+70=204 
68+66+70=204 

-6 
-6 

12:20 ALEX PRUGH, Spokane, WA 
NICK WATNEY, Dixon, CA 

Red 
White 

68+68+68=204 
66+69+69=204 

-6 
-6 

12:30 ADAM LONG, St. Louis, MO 
BRIAN HARMAN, St Simons Island, GA 

Red 
White 

66+67+70=203 
72+66+66=204 

-7 
-6 

12:40 RYAN BLAUM, Jacksonville Beach, FL 
KEVIN STREELMAN, Wheaton, IL 

Red 
White 

67+67+69=203 
67+67+69=203 

-7 
-7 

12:50 JOAQUIN NIEMANN, Chile 
VAUGHN TAYLOR, Augusta, GA 

Red 
White 

69+65+69=203 
68+66+69=203 

-7 
-7 

1:00 KYOUNG-HOON LEE, South Korea 
WYNDHAM CLARK, Las Vegas, NV 

Red 
White 

64+72+67=203 
68+67+68=203 

-7 
-7 

1:10 ANDREW LANDRY, Austin, TX 
J.J. SPAUN, Los Angeles, CA 

Red 
White 

67+71+65=203 
68+69+66=203 

-7 
-7 

1:20 MARTIN LAIRD, Glasgow, Scotland 
PATRICK CANTLAY, North Palm Beach, FL 

Red 
White 

67+67+68=202 
66+72+65=203 

-8 
-7 

1:30 KEVIN TWAY, Edmond, OK 
TOMMY FLEETWOOD, England 

Red 
White 

68+68+66=202 
66+69+67=202 

-8 
-8 

1:40 JASON DAY, Brisbane, Australia 
BRYSON DECHAMBEAU, Clovis, CA 

Red 
White 

70+63+68=201 
68+70+64=202 

-9 
-8 

1:50 ZACK SUCHER, Birmingham, AL 
ROBERTO DÍAZ, San Antonio, TX 

Red 
White 

64+65+71=200 
69+65+67=201 

-10 
-9 

2:00 CHEZ REAVIE, Scottsdale, AZ 
KEEGAN BRADLEY, Woodstock, VT 

Red 
White 

65+66+63=194 
65+66+69=200 

-16 
-10 

 

 

Time  Time  Time  
   

10:20  Ancer, Abraham 
10:50  Armour, Ryan 

   
10:40  Bae, Sangmoon 
12:40  Blaum, Ryan 

2:00  Bradley, Keegan 
12:10  Brown, Scott 
10:00  Burgoon, Bronson 

9:15  Burns, Sam 
   

1:20  Cantlay, Patrick 
11:50  Casey, Paul 
1:00  Clark, Wyndham 

   
10:30  Dahmen, Joel 
10:30  Davis, Cameron 

1:40  Day, Jason 
1:40  DeChambeau, Bryson 
1:50  Díaz, Roberto 
9:33  Duncan, Tyler 

   
1:30  Fleetwood, Tommy 

   
11:40  Gribble, Cody 
8:39  Grillo, Emiliano 

   
9:42  Harkins, Brandon 

12:30  Harman, Brian 
10:40  Hickok, Kramer 
11:20  Hovland, Viktor 

 

   
10:20  Hughes, Mackenzie 

   
9:24  Im, Sungjae 

   
10:10  Jacobson, Freddie 

9:51  Jaeger, Stephan 
   

11:20  Kisner, Kevin 
8:30  Knox, Russell 
8:30  Koepka, Brooks 

   
1:20  Laird, Martin 
1:10  Landry, Andrew 

11:10  Langley, Scott 
9:06  Lebioda, Hank 
1:00  Lee, Kyoung-Hoon 

11:00  Leishman, Marc 
12:30  Long, Adam 

   
11:30  Malnati, Peter 
11:40  McDaniel, Chip 
8:39  Molinari, Francesco 

11:50  Moore, Ryan 
8:48  Morikawa, Collin 

   
12:50  Niemann, Joaquin 

   
8:57  Oosthuizen, Louis 

   
9:33  Pan, C.T. 

 

   
10:10  Power, Seamus 
12:20  Prugh, Alex 
12:00  Putnam, Andrew 

   
2:00  Reavie, Chez 

12:10  Reed, Patrick 
9:51  Reeves, Seth 
8:57  Ryder, Sam 

   
10:50  Saunders, Sam 

8:48  Schnell, Brady 
9:42  Snedeker, Brandt 
1:10  Spaun, J.J. 
9:06  Stanley, Kyle 

11:10  Steele, Brendan 
12:00  Streb, Robert 
12:40  Streelman, Kevin 

1:50  Sucher, Zack 
   

12:50  Taylor, Vaughn 
11:30  Teater, Josh 
11:00  Thomas, Justin 
1:30  Tway, Kevin 

   
10:00  Varner III, Harold 

   
12:20  Watney, Nick 

9:15  Watson, Bubba 
9:24  Werenski, Richy 
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